
          
        

          EXEXPENDITURE ON ACCOMMODATION SERIVES IN SCOTLAND 2006-13  
 

    

   
 

      Financial Year Expenditure 
       

  
£m 

       2006-07 
 

17,800,000 
       2007-08 

 
29,600,000 

       2008-09 
 

26,900,000 
       2009-10 

 
28,100,000 

       2010-11 
 

19,000,000 
       2011-12 

 
14,800,000 

       2012-13 
 

15,900,000 
       

          The following organisations received payment for the provision on accommodation services in Scotland during  
this period: 
 
Angel 
Group 

         YMCA Glasgow (also known as Y People) 
      Aberdeenshire Council 

       Argyll & Bute Council 
       Dumfries & Galloway Council 
       City of Edinburgh Council 
       East Lothian Council 
       Falkirk Council 

        Fife 
Council 

         Glasgow City Council 
       North Lanarkshire Council 
       Renfrewshire Council 
       Shetland Isles Council 
       South Ayrshire Council 
       South Lanarkshire Council 
       West Dunbartonshire Council 
       

          

          

          

           


