EXPENDITURE ON ACCOMMODATION SERIVES IN SCOTLAND 2006-13

Financial Year	Expenditure
	£m
2006-07	17,800,000
2007-08	29,600,000
2008-09	26,900,000
2009-10	28,100,000
2010-11	19,000,000
2011-12	14,800,000
2012-13	15,900,000

The following organisations received payment for the provision on accommodation services in Scotland during this period:

Angel

Group

YMCA Glasgow (also known as Y People)

Aberdeenshire Council

Argyll & Bute Council

Dumfries & Galloway Council

City of Edinburgh Council

East Lothian Council

Falkirk Council

Fife

Council

Glasgow City Council

North Lanarkshire Council

Renfrewshire Council

Shetland Isles Council

South Ayrshire Council

South Lanarkshire Council

West Dunbartonshire Council